
Specifications

1/lOthReaf Full Scale Seraight Axle TRUCK
Spare Part

480mm

LENGTH

3i5mm

WIDTH

2lomm

HEIGHT

320mm

WHEEL BASE

255mm

WHEEL TEACK

50mm

GROUND
CLEARANCE

1 25mm

DIAMETER
OF WHEEL

55mm

WIDTH OF
WHEEL

I : 10.9

CEAR
RATIO

27009

WEIGHT

Spare Part

70533-Main Cear(8 I T)

û

70520-Rear Shalt Mount

€E
€

705 I 4-Rear Cea¡ Box

&

70506-Front/ Rear Gear
Box

'T''?Þ-et
8l

70563- Shock Absorber

%

70557-Link Rod End

q.

70552-Chassis

70534-Helmat

\9,\,'

70522 -Bumper Mount

lÚ

70516- ShockTower

@-r_-..,@

Hdt
t!-J--*ïJ}l

70507-Reâ¡Axle Mount

70564-Bttery Box Cover

70558-Sway Bar

,y'\v\>\\
e:J.t

70553- Receiver Box Case

70539-Rear Shalt

70528-Steering Mount
t/2

4f'

705 I 7- F¡ont Body Post

C¡<-:æ-cæ

705 I 0-Rod End Pin

,O¡.¡ ,¡,...^
lô' ''. \ry
î-___,=1L., _ 

-

70565-Ball Head Of Front
Shock (5MM)

J;
t,.jt

70559 - Body Roll Cage

70554 - Motor Cover

70540-Medium Shafts

| (. (,,
r{¡*i!

70529-Steering Mount

##

705 I 8-Bodv Post

ffitrr3ffi

705 l2-Rear Link Mount

äã
ää

70504-F¡ont Bumper

ry

7056 I -Rear Tower

bÞ

70555-Rear Lower Li¡k

70541-CVA Slìalts

70530 - Front Lowe¡
Suspension Arm L/R

rÉ14Í
È-ã
îlNÞa-*:)^

70519-Front UpperTop
Plate

Þ

705 I 3-Rear Link Mount
B

ryry

70505-Front Bur¡per
Brace

AÊÛ

70562-Mo1o¡ Mounl

@

70556-Front Lower Link

02099- Crub Hex.
Screw M4*4

gsgg
gs$g

02079-Oil Bearing
ø lstø lo*4

c€ç,
ec.e

60298-Servo Arm

Ðt

02030-Drive Ceâr

!;Jd€g

70 I 24 -Steering Post

//

70546-Shock Ball Head

(}o q¿
!&<a qà
{&<¿ <¿

70566-Centre Dogbone
(88MM)

70129-Flange M4 Lock
Nut

Õoôô
Õooc

02 I 73-Suspension Arm

-'ì.

Ì4559-Bâll Bearins
øs*5*2.5

Nþ
Ç[yrr

08074-Crown Gear(38T)
(Coper infilt¡ation)

601 6l -Pinion Cea¡( I 8T)

Ðs

I 8 120- Universal Drive
Dogbone

e

70525-Wbeel Rim

@@

60242-Steering Shalt
Bush

cfee
EûTA
ûûûû

02036-3*44mm Front
Suspension Arm Pin A

-

rlt

02138-Ball Bearing
ør s* r o*4

€ËeÇFf'

02066-Diff.Pinions+
Bevel Gears*Pin

ðæ
ðæ

06045-Front Cear Box
Housi ng

$m

70107-Steering Sway
A.m Assembly

.s

i 801 3-Tire W/Foam

@0
@0

02100-Wheel Hex

ooc
Ú)ot

60240-Ball Head Screws
5.8mm

trfi
,,,,

02139-Ball Bea¡ing
ór o*s *4

q€s

02032-Universal Joint
Cup C

,w

0203 9-Di ffe¡ential Box
(With 2 Rings & Stee I

Washers

Ê)
É,

70105 - LED LightClip
(Optional)

J: EE

70567-Wheel Complele
L/R

@@

14546-Shock Pivot Ball

ó) 6)ti"l tí")

$ti)ùrtí)

02 I 02-Nylon Nut M3

W

02080-Oil Bearing
øs*r0*4

€o€* Ê***

020 I 6-Universal Joint Cup
B+Grub Screw

iù"(b

02024-Diff Gear
Complete(Front)

Sl¿

'*3"

70 1 23-Servo Save¡
Assembly

r @
gr

t8030 - Rod end Ball ø5.9
6P

ggg
åflflt- ùt ùl

Spare Part Upgradable Optionals

03300-Motor Heat
P¡oofCover

ùr

70550-Flat Head Hex
MachineScrew 3*16

4P

ãããã

82048-Cap Head Hex
Machine Screw 3*25

4P

iltl

50100-Cap Head Hex
MachineSc¡ew3*10

8P

,/'l¡¡
l ¡t¡"¡

65 I I 9-Cap Head Hex
Sell-Tapping Screw
3*10 loP

ggggg

't0t27 -E -CtipQ(2.s)

{s \) ú (¿
,Ü &) {rt er)
ü (r)

03064- ESC (40A)

@

85825-Flat Head Hex
MachineScrew3*10

4P

rrrr

70549-F¡ont Lowe¡
Suspension Arm Screws
3*30 4P

1111

70547-Cap Head Hex
MachineSc¡ew 3*16

6P

ilmt

85843-Cap Head Hex
Self-Tapping Screw
3*12 4P

ä99ä

50043-E-Clips ø4ûm

þØøe,o
w@Øú

13825 - Motor (Rc550)
-85t'7

fa --
¿'

=!*

70560-PVC Clear Body

70 I 32-Flat Head Hex
Self-Tapping Screw
3*8 t0P

ggg gg
gggãg

82046-Cap Head Hex
MachineScrew 3*Ì8

l0P

mil
mil

85846-Cap Head Hex
Self-Tapping Screw
3*14 4P

TTTT

02053-Body Clip

ß"4)^
.-ê-4^H-

SP6004- Se¡vo 6kg

a
85837-FIat Heâd Hex
Self-Tapping Screw
3*10 t2P

gggggg
ggggã g

82047-Butto¡ Head 3*20
Met¡ic Hex Sc¡ew 8p

ffff
ffff

I 4585-Cap Head Hex
Machine Screw 2*6

8P

tÎ 1t
11 1t

08027-Pin 2*lOmm

ss

03200-Ba11ery Ni-MH
(7.2V 2000mAh)

c-

85875-Flat Head Hex
Self-Tapping Screw
3* 12 ¡0P

ggggg
Egãgg

70548-Cap Head Hex
Machine Screw 3*22

4P

tilt

82045 - Button Head 3*8
Metric Hex Screw 8P

ssss
ssss

85845-Cap Head Hex
Sell-Tapping Screw
3*8 4P

'{a'{g

70542-Front Shock
Absorber(Short)

tfff

03205-Ljpo Battery 7.4V
3 500mAh-e

705022-D¡ive Shaft

råæ
LEt==¡
==.=¡Éi¡:{ÊJ

705021-Motor Mount

@

705006- ShockTowe¡

@-u. @

IXq
ftt"r-u!ì

705001-Front Bumper
Brace

î¡r

70543-Reâr Shock
Absorber(Long)

JJff

37022 - Brushles ESC
(604)

GIF"-'.t

108837 -Aluminum Body
Post -4P (truck)

iltt

705012- Steering Sway
Arm Assemblyc

705007-Front UpperTop
Plate

€

705019-Rear Lowe¡ Link

70544- Ball Head OfFront
Shock (5MM)

;;i
c,' g.J-

03302-Brushless Moto¡
3300KV

{G
*1t-

I 800 I 6-Wheel Hex Mount
w/Pins (2* l0 ) (AL.)

cff
0u

7050 I 3-Rear Axle Mounl

705008-Rear Shaft Mount

€
€

705020-Rea¡ Upper Link

70545- Ball Head Of Rear
Shock (7MM)

qj| oY

;/,/,

SPl5002- Servo 15kga
I 02048-Aluminum
Nut M3

oooo
oooo

705014-Rea¡ Cea¡ Box

&

705009-Steering Mount
L/R

l:w
fü .J 

-rVg

705004-Rear Lìnk Mount

äÕryã

02524- Soljd Spool Sel
(Rea¡)

"#

I 02049-Aluminum
Nut M4

oooo

705015- FrontLower
Suspension Arnr L/R

is-4i-

îñæ>e:æ

705010-Steering Mount

##

705005-Rear Link Mount
B

ryry



4.Front Shock Tower

70518

16

85846
85843

I
+

I

r3"r d

85843

s/
T

d

70518

t7

'o'{o 

r'o"o

uv-å*îJ
o,oo -l u 

d"*
S.Front Suspension(R)

70541

70541t

020'79 +

g-)zroz

60242

I

'70549

St.:¡i.'co;
14546 705 I 0

6. Front Suspension(L)

50100

70541

-l
70541

I

¡
60242

10549

/
I

70530

70528

v0240

¡)/50100

-0lt0lÐ

705 t9

60242

-o:i"
..+ì oi2,r8

r\.^7Í. ,- )'n"
"(..-gt'S-,,'w;

0206ó (P'::{,:'ff5
f, -nrl= ,=,\.-

ø/'ê, I

1 . Differential Assem bly

08074

lc,
02032

I

#

\fa.
02032

t
-lrrúf-

WF 02024

{/

\d(^-

02039

02066
02Ì38

u¡;./ 'o'"'€rÍ'.í

"M
t

#

2.Solid Spool Set

ù"
08074

f,.\

\¿u

02032

I

{p

02086

02039

3.Gear Box

02139

02139

02016

06045 
-

06045
85

î1
U

,:'\. 
l

&

843

02024

06045

o,o#- \
llt

¿@

T.Servo Save

'70t0'/

'70124

100

70510

@-t4sse

l9

r07

6t:)242

50

¡
I

60240

I ë=,,
'. ,/

$Þ
123

->

705 0

124

59

60240

S.Front Drive System

'7012'7

,

02036

t73

,r*0, -B--

9.Front Shock

8204

10.LED Light Mounting

I 4585

70505

'7054'7

70541

g-

Þ

p-

\
I

.@

70105 
\

1 I . Rear Gear Box

02139

70s06

02t39

'*-æ

L@

\^
U

q

\



82046

70t32

70513
70539

12.Rear Drive Shaft

08027

02080

02r00

lt
(

-...-/__r\/

g

/

Ø_
a

E

0520

02080

85845

70513

70507

13.Rear Suspension

I 803

'70546

0--ouroz

70555

70519 -r\ /¡
el

7055 5

/do' ù)

70546

o)

556

ôJ

"t-/"70546

,or^1y''
,orr, / /// 

70556

l4.Battery Tray

70558

\rosol

6l
85846

tA

85846

.t.t

-70564

846

.¿/8s846

70518

,8"
'osrs{

85816 -\ 
fá-

\Ê
B

êt/8s846

85843 4r?85

$-sst+:

l S.Chassis Mounting

70sr3

85846

85846

353.13

'70552

,.',.

19.Front Partial

85825
85875

_---10566

ti
ìsbÃ,/bJ

20.Rear Partial

ss¡¿o -\

14546 
-

,roout-_-

l7.Motor Mounting

601 6l

I 3825

85045
r,m

70562

/\
@

o.o2i 02 I 39

\ "ù'F ls?\

*s'1'",'"-'

l6.Battery Tray

02016

,Ð"

02 139

o

-â
{'à,,,

ìro'u

\...

i2 <3.

l8.Motor Mount

1 0554

ôU-
| 85845
I

85845

705s2



1 1546

23.Rear Shock Mounting

82046

,/'

70563

^ // 70565

%

\/ 
82047

85837

24.Front Bumper

85843

70s22
..\

21.Servo

Sp6004 \

70553

€'.."
qf__

651 l9

60240

Ia

70553 \

22.Eletronic Parts Mou nting

8583 7
705r0

70550

03
g

29.Body Mounting

70534

85846

85845

8584ó

2B.Body Mounting

//'70559

"p
---42053

i.

,¿
av/ 85845

)0, 053

35845

70560

85845

I

70559

pz.s-s

2T.Operation Board

020s3 
-

26.Battery Mounting

25.Wheels

'10129

70567

70t29

I 801 :l

a

r
02053

03200

@

70520180917


